List of Selected Students - 2007 Batch

S. Name of Company Name of Students Total Annual Salary
No. No. Package
1. L & T Infotech e SUBEER CHATTERII (CS) 01 Rs. 240 lacs

2. Satyam Computers PRASHANT SHARMA (CS) 18 Rs. 2.60 lacs
UZMA KHAN (CS)

ETI TIWARI (EC)
HIMANSHU S. CHANDEL
(EQ)

RACHANA AGARWAL (EC)
SHLOK KU. CHAKANKAR
(EQ)

SHRADDHA GAURI (EC)
SIDDHANT JAIN (EC)
TARUN SHIVHARE (EC)
VIKAS SONI (EC)
ASHISH KU SHUKLA (EE)
PAYAL BHOWMICK (EE)
PRAGATI NIGAM (EE)
SHEETAL PANDEY (EE)
VRASHALT DAVE (EE)
ASHIT SAINI (ME)

RUCHI CHOUBEY (ME)
VISHAL JAIN (ME)

3. Infosys SHEENA BHASIN (CS) 06  Rs.2.60lacs
ADITYA KAUL (EC)

GAURAV THAKUR (EC)

SAJAL SHRIVASTAVA

(EQ)

« SOUMYA TIWARI (EC)

« ZUHAIB BEG (ME)

4. Wipro Technologies ANSHUL JAIN (CS) 13 Rs. 2.25 lacs
NEERJA VASHISTHA (CS)
SAURABH SAXENA (CS)
SHIPRA BHARGAVA (CS)
SHRILAXMI RAO (CS)
SHRUTI MQOIDE (CS)
SUCHITA DAS (CS)
MANQJ RAMCHANDANI
(EQ)
RITU BHATNAGAR (EC)
. %ASI)DREEI' KAUR GUIRAL
EE
SHILPA RICHHARIA (EE)
TOSHI TIWARY (EE)



10.

11.

12.

13

14,

Lambent Techndogies
Pvt. Ltd.

Tech Mahindra

Hexaware Techndogies

RHOMBUS Technology

S.K. TELECOM

GATES Information
System (P) Ltd.

Tridate Techndogies

US Technologies

Mahindra & Mahindra

ACL Wireless Ltd.

ISHAN TIWARI (ME)

Jitesh Bajaj (CS)
Mohit Tiwari (CS)
Vinita Mishra (CS)

SUNIL JASWANI (EC)

CHIRAG SHARMA (EC)
PRAGALBH BHATT (EC)

ANISH LODHI (CS)
PARDHI UPDHYAY (CS)
ROOHI GUPTA (CS)
SHREELEKHA PANDEY
(&)

DIVYA SASIDHARAN (EC)

SIDDHARTH ROY (EC)
SACHIN GAUTAM (EC)
KINSHUK CHOUKSEY
(ME)

AKANKSHA PANDEY (EE)

Cini Shrivastava (EC)
Manu Tiwari (EC)
Akhilesh Pandey (ME)
Nimisha Jain (EE)
Payal Bhowmick (EE)

Anshul Agrawal (EC)
Nidhi Jain (EC)

Ruhi Agrawal (EC)
Tarun Yadav (EC)
Sheetal Pandey (EE)

Anubhava Nanda (EC)
Shilpa Richharia (EE)

Sanjay Mishra (ME)

Neelesh Kumar Gupta
(CS)

Mayank Kumar Paroha
(EO)

Surendra Singh Bundela
(EC)

Mohit Nayyar (ME)

03

01

02

05

04

05

05

02

01

04

Rs. 2.4 lacs

Rs. 2.9 lacs

Rs. 2.8 lacs

Rs.
1.25lacs

Rs.1.25 lacs

Rs. 1.20 lacs

Rs. 1.20 lacs

Rs. 2.4 lacs

Rs. 2.4 lacs

Rs. 1.2 lacs



15

16

17

18.

19.

20.

21

22

Persistent Technology

ASA Computers, US

T- Systems

Hughes Communication

Jindal Seel Lid.

ETA (M&E Division)
A Dubai based Company

( 5 for Dubai & 2 for India
)

WIPRO INFOTECH

WPRO
TECHNOLOGIES (BPO)

Neha Shrivastava (CS)

PRASHANT SHARMA (CS)
SAURABH SAXENA (CS)
SUBEER CHATTERII (CS)

Neha Verma (CS)

SHILPI CHANDEL (CS)
SOURABH NOGRIYA (CS)
RAIDEEP GUPTA (EC)
SIDDHARTH VERMA (EC)
SWATI SINGH (EC)

GAURAV SONI (EE)
CHANDAN KUMAR (EE)

Arpit Kohli (EE)

Atul Pathak (EE)
Jitendra Badgayeina (EE)
Om Prakash Patd (EE)
Sandeep Pathwardhan
(EE)

Shishir Dubey (EE)
Suramya Dwivedi (EE)

Saurabh Waghmare (EC)
Akash Lal (EE)

Neha Tiwari (CSZ

Mayank Paroha (EC)
Siddhanth Verma (EC)
Tarun Yadav (EC)
Akanksha Pandey (EE)
Nimisha Jain (EE)
Jaspreet K. Gujra (EE)
\rashalee Dave (EE)
Akhilesh Pandey (ME)
Bishal Kundu (ME)
Chaitanya Shrivastava (ME)
J. Sai Raja (ME)

Manoj Sujan (ME)
Nishant Varadachari (ME)
Parul Kohli (ME)

Saket Nigam (ME)
Saurabh Agrawal (ME)
Virendra Patel (ME)

03

01

05

02

07

02

Rs. 2.25 lacs

Rs. 4.00 lacs

Rs. 2.40 lacs

Rs. 1.8 lacs

Rs. 1.8 lacs

Rs. 5.00 lacs

Rs. 2.25 lacs

18 Rs.18lacs



Archana Pandey (EC)
Deepak Kashyap (EC)
Manu Tiwari (EC)
Neelesh Marele (EC)
Neeraj Chouksey (EC)
Pooja Agranal (EC)
Smrati Kankane éEC)
Surendra S. Bundela (EC)
Vijay Khatri (EC)

Sheena Bhasin (CS) Rs. 2.80
Shipra Bhargava (CS) 02 lacs

24 ADA CELLWORKS 09 Rs.l4lacs

25 |ACCENTURE

Kalpesh K. Gupta (CS)

Suchita Das (CS)

Vinay K. Gupta (CS) 5 £ 1.80
Aviral Gupta (EC) lacs
Mayank K. Paroha (EC)

20. ZTECORPORATION

Total Candidates : 125
Branchwise :

EC—47

CS-32

ME-19

EE—27



